ARCHBISHOP CHAPELLE

2017 Volleyball Schedule
Division | District 8

DAY DATE OPPONENT TIME

Friday August 18™ AOL 8™ Grade Scrimmage 5PM

Tuesday August 22 Chalmette JV Jamboree TBA

Thursday August 24 Chalmette V Jamboree TBA

Monday August 28" St. Joseph Academy 8™4/JV/V

Tuesday August 29™ Academy of the Sacred Heart JV 4:30 V to follow
Thursday August 31 Country Day 8™ 4:30

Fri.-Sat. September -2 Academy of the Sacred Heart Tournament TBA

Saturday September 2 Terrebonne Freshman Tournament (JV) TBA

Tuesday September 5™ Ben Franklin JV 4:30 V to follow
Wednesday September 6™ Archbishop Hannan JV 4:30 V to follow
Thursday September 7t Cabrini Hi%h School JV 4:30 V to follow
Fri.-Sat. September 8"-g™" Vandebilt 8" Grade Tournament TBA

Saturday September 9" H.L. Bourgeois Tournament TBA

Monday September 11™ Archbishop Hannan 8™ 5:00

Tuesday September 12" Academy of Our Lady 8™ 4:00

Tuesday September 12 Lakeshore High School JV 4:30 V to follow
Wednesday September 13" Sildell High School JV 4:30 V to follow
Thurs.-Sat. September 14"-16" Queen of the Court 8" Grade TBA

Fri.-Sat. September 15"-16™ Catholic League Tournament TBA

Tuesday September 19" Louise S. McGehee JV 4:30V to follow
Wednesday September 20" John Curtis Christian JV 4:30 V to follow
Thursday September 21% Chalmette High School JV 4:30V to follow
Fri.-Sat. September 22"-23" AOL 8" Grade Tournament TBA

Tuesday September 26™ Lusher Charter JV 4:30 V to follow
Thursday September 28" Vandebilt Catholic JV 4:30 V to follow
Saturday September 30™ St. Thomas Aquinas 8™9:00 JV and V
Saturday September 30" Fontainebleau JV Tournament TBA

Tuesday October 3™ St. Martin’s Episcopal JV 4:30 V to follow
Wednesday October 4™ Belle Chasse High School JV 4:30 V to follow
Saturday October 7™ H.L. Bourgeois 2PMV

Thursday October 12" *Dominican High School 8™ and JV 4:00to follow/V
Fri.-Sat. October 13™-14" Newman Tournament TBA

Tuesday October 17" *Dominican High School 8"4:30/JV V to follow
Thursday October 19™ *Mt. Carmel Academy 8™ 4:30/JV V to follow
Monday October 23" Destrehan High School JV 4:30 V to follow
Wednesday October 25™ Fontainebleau High School JV /'V to follow
Thursday October 26™ *Mt. Carmel Academy 8™ 4:00 JV / V to follow
Saturday October 28" Northshore High School JV Noon/ V to follow
Wednesday November 1* Bi-District Playoffs TBA

Saturday November 4™ Regional Playoffs TBA

Thu.-Sat. November 9"-11™ Quarter, Semi, and Finals TBA

Home Games in BOLD

*District Game

Head Coach: Anne Marie Stelly
Principal: Leila Benoit
School Telephone: (504) 467-3105
Email:

astelly@archbishopchapelle.org

Mascot: Chipmunks
Colors: Green and White

Assistant Coach:

Tammy LaCour
Jessica Traina
Ashleigh Madron



